21/03381-2-FINAL

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Project: Request No: Two
SBSC Contract # 21703381 Pay Application Date: 3/9/2017
SBSC Project # 4015 For Period Ending: 3/9/2017

Brentwood Access Control Door
2500 Vinson Ave.

Sarasota, FL 34232 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 18,503.00
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS (1-30) $ (1,181.28)

To Owner: 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (1. +/- 2.) $ 17,321.72

School Board of Sarasota County 4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE $ 17,321.72

1960 Landings Boulevard 5. RETAINAGE: $ -

Sarasota, FL 34231 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (4. - 5.) $ 17,321.72
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT  $ 15,564.29

From Construction Manager:

Jon F. Swift, Inc. ||8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE (6. - 7.) $ 1,757.43 |

2221 8th Street

Sarasota, FL 34240 9. BALANCE TO FINISH INCL. RETAINAGE (3. - 6.) $ -

*kkkkkkkhhkkhkhkhkkhkhhhhhhhhhhhrhhhhhhhhhhhrhhhhhhhhhrhhhhrhhhhhhrrhrhhhhhhhrkhrhrhhhhhhrrhrhhrhhhhhrhrrhhdrhhhhrrhrrririrrx

CERTIFICATION BY THE CONTRACTOR: The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with
the contract documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment
were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Jon F. Swift, Inc.

— . Digitally signed by Justin Williams
/ A - O=| — 3
£ /.— // 7 DN: C=US, E=Justin@jonfswiftinc.com, E=mark.smith@sarasotacountyschools.nent,

T 0="Jon F Swift Inc. ", CN=Justin Williams M k D 1 h
T " m ©O=Sarasota County School Board,
Date: 2017.04.27 14:06:18-04'00" ar - S It OU=Construction Syervices Department,

BY: CN=Mark D. Smith

Digitally signed by Mark D. Smith
DN: C=US,

Date: 2017.06.07 07:20:18-04'00
Justin Williams, Project Manager Date

Personally Known

Subscribed and sworn to before me this  27th

day of April ,20 17 STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF Sarasota

Digitally signed by Donna Rohl

; Digitally signed by DoMNa Rohl - 4ttt ot
’ i, H
;s p—_— E=donna@jonfswiftinc.com, OU="", %% Notar pﬂﬁf‘c"f S':fletol Florida '
. &= GB = 0O=Jon F. Swift Inc., CN=Donna Rohl )2 c«mymissinn 466048350 T
Notary Public: Date: 2017.04.27 14:09:26-04'00' I My Comm. Expires Dec 7, 2020 :
My Commission Expires: December 7, 2020 g ot hr0ugh Nalgnal oty R,

khkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkhkkkhkkkkhkhkkhkkhhkkhkkkkkhkkhkkhkkkhhkhkhkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkkkhkkhkkhkkhhkhkhkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkhkkkkhkkhkkhxk

MANRNAMATTANIATM FAAD NAN/R
REVIEWED AND R Ny AENT Digitally signed by Ernest F. DuBose Il
_— DN: C=US, E=Ernest.DuBose@sarasotacountyschools.net, OU=Construction Services,
. , i SARASOTA O=Sarasota County Schools, CN=Ernest F. DuBose I
By. L | J County Schools Reason: | h iewed this document
T Date: 2017.06.06 16:21:49-04'00"

Owner's Represerniauve: EIMesL . LUBUSE 11, S53C Project Manager

Jon F. Swift, Inc. 1of2 4/27/2017


a037953
Typewritten Text
21703381-2-FINAL


1102/.2lv cijoc ‘oul ‘Yms A uor
000 000 %00T | 22'T2E'LT 000 08'9/.2'T 26'vv0'9T ZLTCE' LT 8C'T8TT- 00°€0S'8T V101l ANVHO
000 %00T | 06'GS8'T 08'9€T OT'6TL'T 06'GS8'T 0T'60T- 00'S96'T JI4NO[  %cT
000 000 28'S9%'ST 000 00°0VT'T 28'G2EYT 28'S9%'ST 81°¢/0T- 00'8€5'9T viloldns
000 %0 00°0 %0 000 00°0 000
00’0 %0 000 %00T | S.'0ve SL°0ve S.°0ve §¢'65¢- 00°00S ered| S0009¢
000 %0 00°0 %00T | ST'9eE'T GC'9ee'T GZ'9EE'T §/'€991- 00°000°€ 18211933 00009¢
IvOId103T13| 9¢ Ald
000 %0 000 %00T | ¢S'ST8 ¢G'S18 ¢S'G18 ¢S’ 0vy 00'S.€ Bunured | 007660
000 %0 000 %0 00’0 000 000 00'sce- 00'5¢e Buijia) [eansnoddy | 00TS60
000 %0 000 %00T [ 00°598'T 00'598'T 00'G98'T 00'599 00'00€'T buiweld [elo | 002260
S3HSINIA[ 6 AId
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 00’0
000 %0 000 %00T | 00'GGE'S 00'SSE'S 00'GSE'S 00'SSE'S Joeljuod sawel4/siood | 000T80
SONINIdO| 8 AId
000 %0 000 %00T | 00°€9T 00°€9T 00'€9T 00°€9T (Ruiger ue9) soueinsul | 0008T0
000 %0 000 %00T | TZ'8¢ 12'8¢ 12'8¢ 6L T/ 00°00T S[eU3IBIN OSIN | 09€ZTO
000 %0 00°0 %00T | 6576 65176 65176 65y 00°0S [9n4 - Juspuauuadns | 0zSTTO
000 %0 000 %00T | 05°¢6 0S°¢6 05'¢6 0s'2- 00°00T dI0IYdA JuspuduLadns | 0TSTTO
000 %0 000 %00T | 00°GE0'C 00°S€0°C 00°GE0'C 00°59T- 00'002°C juspuajuiadns | 00STTO
000 %0 000 %00T [ 00°02€'T 00°0vT'T 00°08T 00'02€'T 00'0.€ 00°0S6 1abeue 193loid [ 002TTO
000 %0 000 %00T | 00°02T'C 00°02T'C 00°02T'C 00°02T'C Buz 03|3 ping ubsa | 0v20T0
LNINIHINOIY TVHIANID| T AId
anaH S (c-2) 8 (1+H+9) a3dols aold3ad NOILVYDINddV (@+0) S31ON SH3AH0 IONVHO INTIVA NHOM 40 NOILdIFOS3a Ele[e}e]
JA9OVNIVLId _mc_m_ HSINIH m 31vad Ol d3d01s ATIN3S3dd SIHL d3137dINOD | SNOIATHd WOHH |3INTVA d3TNAIHOS d3aind3aHos 1S02 d1o
vioL M OL1 3ONVIvE M ANV d3131dW02D SIVIH3ILVYIN HHOM ad3aL3andnoo d3sin3d IVYNIDIHO
qu s aviol NHOM
8 m
T
5
N N 1 A r | H O | El a o) d \4
ST0v ‘ON 103rodd 0s4ds payoeye S uoyedyad paubls s,10}0enu0D
1102/6/€ ‘ONIAN3 dold3d ININAVd 04 NOILVOIHILH3D ANV NOILVYOITddV
LT0C/6/€ ‘31vd NOILVIITddVY ALNNOD V10OSVHVS 40 advod TO0HOS
omL ‘439NN NOILYOITddY 100Q [011U0D SS3IIY poomiualg




		2017-06-07T07:20:18-0400
	Mark D. Smith




